Trade Name: ASTRO DUCT WRAP
Intumescent Duct Wrap
Tested to BS476: Part 20 & 22
Up to 2 Hours fire resistance.
For use on uPVC and FB ducting.
Unaffected by moisture, humidity or
frost.
NHBC Type Approval.
�
Descr ipt ion
Flexible strips of high performance Intumescent material encapsulated in a polythene sleeve and designed for wrapping
around flat plastic ducting that passes through brick or blockwork walls.
On exposure to fire the Duct Wrap expands rapidly inwards to squeeze the collapsing duct until the aperture is completely
sealed.
The Duct Wraps have been independently tested in accordance with BS 476 Part 20 and 22: 1987 and can provide up to 2
hours fire resistance dependent on application. NHBC Type Approval.
The Duct Wraps are cut into four sections and then sleeved to help ease of fitting around rectangular ducting.
Astroflame Duct Wraps are economical, easy to fit and are unaffected by moisture, humidity or frost
Ava i lab i l i ty
CODE DUCT SIZE
AFIDW110 110mm x 54mm
AFIDW150 150mm x 70mm
AFIDW180 180mm x 90mm
To  o rder  &  s pec i fy
Quote: Quanity /Trade name/Product ref/Size/Rating
Typical wording: 10/ASTRO DUCT WRAP / AFIDW110/110MM/2HOUR
Fi re  Tes t and  A sses sment  Report s
BS476 part 20/22 2 hour rated at chiltern international fire
132 minutes integrity and insulation
NHBC Type Approval.
Hea lth  and S a fety
See COSHH Sheet.
I ns t a l la ti on
Please refer to our install sheet
AFIDW204 204mm x 60mm
AFIDW215 215mm x 25mm
AFIDW220 220mm x 55mm
AFIDW225 225mm x 25mm
AFIDW234 234mm x 29mm
AFIDW300 300mm x 25mm
AFIDW308 308mm x 29mm
As part of our policy of ongoing improvements, we reserve the right to modify, alter or change product specifications without giving notice. Product
illustrations are representations only. All information contained in this document is provided for guidance only, and as ASTROFLAME FIRESEALS
LTD has no control over the installation methods of the products, or of the prevailing site conditions, no warranties expressed or implied are
intended to be given as to the actual performance of the products mentioned or referred to, and no liability whatsoever will be accepted for any loss,
damage or injury arising from the use of the information given of products mentioned or referred to herein.
The above information to the best of our knowledge is true and accurate and based upon current test data and is supplied for your guidance only.
Customers should satisfy themselves
to the suitability of the product in its intended use and no guarantee is given or implied since the conditions of actual use are beyond our control.
ASTROflame (Fireseals) Ltd, disclaim any liability for loss, damage or other expense arising from the use of information, data or products mentioned
or referred to and reserve the right to change any details or specifications without notice.
Astroflame (Fire Seals) Ltd. Intumescent House
Unit 8, The IO Centre, Stephenson Road, Segensworth
FAREHAM, ENGLAND PO15 5RU
tel 0800 023 2482
(01329 844500)
fax 0800 023 2483
(01329 844600)
intl
tel +44 1329 844500 fax +44 1329 844600
email sales@astroflame.com
Homepage.